
Quad Trophy Quad - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 152 ROAGNA N. 43.403
Migliore

1 1:11.746 09:41:37.196

2 45.250 09:42:22.446

3 47.282 09:43:09.728

4 57.836 09:44:07.564

5 43.767 09:44:51.331

6 1:03.916 09:45:55.247

7 43.403 09:46:38.650

8 46.861 09:47:25.511

 Po. 2 - # 111 ALERCIA V. + 00.981
Diff. Primo

1 50.684 09:40:37.970

2 51.593 09:41:29.563

3 1:36.809 09:43:06.372

4 44.384 09:43:50.756

5 44.552 09:44:35.308

6 2:19.262 09:46:54.570

 Po. 3 - # 11 TARICCO L. + 01.307
Diff. Primo

1 50.666 09:41:01.134

2 45.270 09:41:46.404

3 55.157 09:42:41.561

4 1:01.995 09:43:43.556

5 44.797 09:44:28.353

6 1:06.151 09:45:34.504

7 52.242 09:46:26.746

8 44.710 09:47:11.456

 Po. 4 - # 95 LAMI R. + 03.800
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.703 09:41:30.329

2 54.274 09:42:24.603

3 48.327 09:43:12.930

4 58.865 09:44:11.795

5 48.058 09:44:59.853

6 59.293 09:45:59.146

7 47.203 09:46:46.349

8 1:09.108 09:47:55.457

 Po. 5 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 03.806
Diff. Primo

1 52.293 09:40:42.825

2 49.688 09:41:32.513

3 47.988 09:42:20.501

4 47.209 09:43:07.710

5 47.280 09:43:54.990

6 48.681 09:44:43.671

 Po. 6 - # 2 VOTTERO AIRA D. + 05.694
Diff. Primo

1 49.915 09:40:45.056

2 51.827 09:41:36.883

3 1:11.156 09:42:48.039

4 49.097 09:43:37.136

5 1:10.308 09:44:47.444

 Po. 7 - # 129 SALUSTRI M. + 08.450
Diff. Primo

1 55.931 09:41:17.462

2 53.292 09:42:10.754

3 54.059 09:43:04.813

4 54.441 09:43:59.254

5 52.283 09:44:51.537

6 52.871 09:45:44.408

7 52.449 09:46:36.857

8 51.853 09:47:28.710

Fastest lap: 43.403 
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